A4 2014/05/07 Modify A4
A3
A4
A3
A3
A2
A2
8.0～10.０
6.0～７.０
ASS'Y HIGH(H)
≤50mΩ
Before Test
≤40mΩ
After Test
≤70mΩ
≤60mΩ
NEWA0
HSF
S2=5u"Gold/Tin
S3=10u"Gold/Tin
2012/11/14
Ding 2017/07/19 3660-SXXX-040XXR01
(PCB BOARD TOLERANCE±0.05)
Recommended P.C.B Layout(Top Side)
0.635mm BTB "M" FEMALE SMT TYPE
Ordering Information
Housing High Contact Plating
G1=3u"Gold
G2=5u"Gold
G3=10u"Gold/Tin
S1=3u"Gold/Tin
R=Tape&Reel+CAP
3660-S XXX - 040  XX R 01
No.of Pins
A1
A32014/03/24A3
A2
Modify The Contact Resistance
A5 2017/07/19 Modify A5